
5

1
4

3
+

2
9

.3
9

EXISTING R.O.W. LINE

EXISTING R.O.W. LINE

STA. 142+13.79 (FAP 332) =

STA. 1+00.00 (WALMART ENTRANCE)

1
+

0
0

2
+

0
0

M
A

T
C

H
 L

IN
E

 1
4
1
+

6
5
.0

0

M
A

T
C

H
 L

IN
E

 1
4
7
+

6
5
.0

0

P.

 *

70124

VERMILION

 

 

 

  

 

 

   

 

   

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

* (48-X1)RS&(48-X2,RX,RX-1)RS-1

~ FAP 332 (IL 1 / US 136)

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

332            86 57

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

                      

CONTRACT NO.      

SHEET NO.    OF     SHEETS STA.            TO STA.            SCALE:          

STATE OF ILLINOIS

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

FILE NAME

c:\pw_work\pwidot\bowerml\d0145216\d570124-sht-20plan.dgn

bowermlUSER NAME =

PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 ’ / IN.

PLOT DATE = 1/27/2010

=

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

-

-

-

-

REVISED -

-

-

-

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

   

   

   

        

F.A.  

IL ROUTE 1 /  US 136

              

              

              

              

P
C

C
 S

ta
 1

4
3

+
2

9
.7

8

3 4

3 4

2
4
’

2
4
’

5
0
’

5
0
’

 142
 143  144  145+00  146

 147


